Brand

Doosan
Doosan

Bobcat
Doosan
Bobcat
DIPP

Doosan
Doosan

DIPP

Doosan

Heavy
Heavy

Global Business
Heavy
Compact

DIPP

Heavy

Heavy

DIPP

Heavy

Engine Supplier

DOOSAN
DOOSAN

DEUTZ
ISUzZU
YANMAR
YANMAR
YANMAR
SCANIA

JOHN DEERE

PERKINS

Engine Type

DLO6, DLO8
DLO6, DLO8

TCD3.6

6UZ/6WG, AH-6WG

4TNV98C-VDBS, ...

DC9, DC13
4045, 6068

1204F

= NEAR FUTURE

Diagnostic Tool
License Fee P/N

E-DOCTOR LICENSE
DDT LICENSE

SERDIA LICENSE

E-IDSS LICENSE

SA-D LICENSE

SDP3 LICENSE

Service ADVISOR LICENSE

EST LICENSE

Diagnostic Tool
License Fee Description

E-Doctor license fee
DDT license fee

SERDIA license fee

E-IDSS license fee

SA-D (SmartAssist-Direct) license fee

SDP3 license fee
Service ADVISOR license fee

EST (Electronic Service Tool) license fee

License Fee

Sales Price

€0.00
€0.00

€225.00

€625.00

€155.00

€625.00

€625.00

TBD

Diagnostic Tool P/N

K9001683
860104-01045

7028285

850329-00244

7009358

46518064

850329-00002

MX521225

46520615

TBD

Diagnostic Tool Description

Hardware (Gateway) for E-Doctor
Hardware (UVIM) for DDT

Hardware (DECOM) for SERDIA

Hardware for E-IDSS
Hardware for SA-D
Hardware for SA-D
Hardware for SA-D

Hardware for SDP3

Hardware for Service ADVISOR

TBD

KIT

KIT



